CHOWLRT

VeLo SrorT

MERCREDI 12 FEVRIER 2025

DEPART PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

=0 »
13H 30
C.V.S.FMER.7
CHOLET 0
LE BOIS DE CLENAY 5 5
DIRECTION LE PUY St BONNET
CARREFOUR LE PUY St BONNET/St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS A DROITE 2 7
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 4,5| 11,5
MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE 4| 15,5
LE PUY St BONNET 5| 20,5
LOUBLANDE 5,5 26
St PIERRE DES ECHAUBROGNES 7,5| 33,5
DIRECTION LA TESSOUALLE
CARREFOUR LA TESSOUALLE/MAULEVRIER A DROITE 2,5 36
MAULEVRIER 2,5| 38,5
TOUTLEMONDE 5,5 44
LE BOIS D'OUIN 4,5| 48,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 52
DEN. : 448 m OPEN. : 20557461




